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Education and Training Committee 25 November 2009 
 

Dates of Committee and Panel meetings 2010-11 
 
Executive summary and recommendations 
 
Introduction 
 
Meetings in 2010 
Wednesday 7 July 2010   - Panel meeting to follow Council 
Thursday 26 August 2010  - Panel meeting 
Thursday 16 September 2010 - Committee meeting and Panel 
Thursday 21 October 2010 - Panel meeting to follow FtP Committee 
Thursday 18 November 2010 - Committee meeting  
Thursday 9 December 2010 - Panel meeting to follow Council  

Meetings in 2011 

Thursday 3 February 2011  - Panel meeting 

Thursday 10 March 2011  - Committee meeting 

Thursday 31 March 2011  - Panel meeting to follow Council 

Thursday 12 May 2011  - Panel meeting to follow Council 
Thursday 9 June 2011  - Committee meeting and Panel 
Thursday 7 July 2011  - Panel meeting to follow Council 

Thursday 25 August 2011  - Panel meeting 

Thursday 8 September 2011 - Committee meeting and Panel 
Thursday 13 October 2011 - Panel meeting to follow FtP Committee 
Thursday 17 November 2011 - Committee meeting 

Tuesday 6 December 2011 - Panel meeting to follow Council 
 
Decision 
 
The Committee is asked to note the above dates. No decision is required. 
  
Background information 
 



Meeting dates up to July 2010 have already been published. Please see the 
website for details. 
 
Resource implications 
None. 
 
Financial implications 
 
Attendance allowance, expenses, catering and stationery for meetings (to be 
included in Committee budget) 
 
Appendices 
None. 
 
Date of paper 
17 November 2009 
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